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Favbet League
2019/20 20th round, Match #116

Friday, 29.02.2020, 17:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 3°C. Spectators: 2780

«Kolos» Kovalivka

2 : 1

«Karpaty» Lviv

25 Volynets Yevhenii
80 Yefremov Yevhen
13 Havrysh Vitalii (C)
5 Petrov Kyrylo
29 Yemets Vladyslav
90 Bohdanov Andrii
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
8 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
69 Ilin Oleh
10 Morozko Euhenii
17 Bondarenko Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Yashkov Anton
6 Maksymenko Maksym
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
7 Lysenko Volodymyr
11 Kozhushko Oleh
77 Viljamsson Arni

Coach
Kostyshyn Ruslan

31 Kudryk Oleh
7 Klots Dmytro (C)
17 Boiciuk Alexandru
29 Nazaryna Yehor
30 Ghiorgadze Andro
34 T. Hall
41 Pasich Hennadii
49 Slyva Roman
66 Martins
73 Liakh Rostyslav
76 Prytula Ostap

Substitutes
32 Kanibolotskiy Anton
8 Khakhlov Oleksii
10 Matar
14 Kozak Artem
22 Tlumak Yurii
44 Pryyma Vasyl
95 Kirylenko

Coach
Sanzhar Roman

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Shudryk Denys
4th Official:
Serputko Hennadii
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii

Delegate:
Tytarenko Yurii
Security Officer:
Bukhalenkov Serhii
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 20th round, Match #116
Friday, 29.02.2020, 17:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 3°C. Spectators: 2780

«Kolos» Kovalivka 2 : 1 «Karpaty» Lviv
69 Ilin Oleh 11'

29 Yemets Vladyslav 25'

5 Petrov Kyrylo 42'

45' 17 Boiciuk Alexandru

46' 49 Slyva Roman
14 Kozak Artem

47' 30 Ghiorgadze Andro

65' 41 Pasich Hennadii
10 Morozko Euhenii
77 Viljamsson Arni 68'

74' 17 Boiciuk Alexandru
95 Kirylenko

77' 76 Prytula Ostap

78' 14 Kozak Artem
90 Bohdanov Andrii
99 Zadoia Yevhenii 80'

17 Bondarenko Oleksandr
11 Kozhushko Oleh 80'

8 Smyrnyi Yevhenii 84'

90+3' 29 Nazaryna Yehor

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


